
Quality, flexible Tool Storage solutions 
made for the Trade. The range includes 
bags, cases and mix-and-match pouches 
and belts; allowing storage needs to be 
tailored to the job.

TOOLS FOR PROFESSIONALS

Tool Storage 
Range

•	Tough, Wear-Resistant Material

•	Mix-and-Match Belt and Pouches

•	Water Resistant Hard-Based Toolbags

•	Hands-Free Solutions for  
at Height
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TECHNICS - SHOWCASE

Toolbags
 Code Description

PT130013 13" HARDBOTTOM TOOL BAG 

PT130016 16" HARDBOTTOM TOOL BAG 

PT142 TRADESMAN’S BACKPACK - ZIPPED POCKET IN BASE 

PT143 TOOL SATCHEL

•	 Made from reinforced material

•	 The bag is double stitched and glued 
to the base for longer life

•	 Water resistant PVC base

•	 Heavy Duty Zips

PT130013 PT142

Tool Holders
 Code Description

PT127 REAR POCKET POUCH 

PT145 TOOL AND FIXINGS BUMBAG 

PT148 KICK STAND - SMALL TOOL POUCH

PT150 KICK STAND - LARGE TOOL POUCH

PT158 MULTI POCKET TOOLROLL - HANDLE

•	 Made from reinforced material

•	 Water resistant

•	 Varied sizes of internal and  
external pockets

•	 Quick and easy access to tools

PT158

PT145
PT148

PT150

PT130016

PT127

PT143

Tools not included.
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TECHNICS - SHOWCASE

Toolbelt and Accessories
 Code Description

PT122 TOOL HOLDER FOR TAPE & KEYS 

PT124 PLIER AND SNIPS POUCH 

PT126 UNIVERSAL HAMMER SLING LOOP  

PT130 TOOL BELT

PT131 CORDLESS DRILL HOLSTER

PT132 TAPE HOLDER FOR 8M TAPE

PT133 NAIL AND TOOL POUCH WITH HAMMER LOOP

PT134 GENERAL PURPOSE POUCH WITH WIRE CATCH

PT135 ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL POUCH

PT136 KNIFE STORAGE POUCH WITH HOLDER FOR BLADES  

PT139 MOBILE PHONE POUCH  

•	 Made from reinforced material

•	 Water resistant

•	 Mix and match

•	 Build your own toolbelt

PT122

PT132

PT131

PT136

PT135

PT130

PT139

PT124

Tools not included.
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TECHNICS - SHOWCASE

Tool Cases
 Code Description

PT152 WORKSTATION BAG FOR PRECISION TOOLS

PT154 TOOL & DOCUMENTS BAG - CLIPBOARD  

PT156 VOLTAGE TESTER CASE IN SHOCK PROOF FABRIC  

PT159 PADDED BRIEFCASE FOR TOOLS & DOCUMENTS

•	 Made from reinforced material

•	 Water resistant

•	 Varied sizes of internal pockets  
to secure tools

PT154

PT152

PT156

PT159

Complete Toolbelts
 Code Description

PT12180 15 POCKET TOOLBELT CW DRILL HOLSTER

PT146 CARPENTER'S BELT - HAMMER LOOP - TAPE HOLDER

•	 Made from reinforced material

•	 Universal belt

•	 Water resistant

PT146

PT12180

Tools not included.

http://www.tools-trade.net

