



Quality, flexible Tool Storage solutions made for the Trade. The range includes bags, cases and mix-and-match pouches and belts; allowing storage needs to be tailored to the job.

TOOLS FOR PROFESSIONALS

Tool Storage Range



- Tough, Wear-Resistant Material
- Mix-and-Match Belt and Pouches
- Water Resistant Hard-Based Toolbags
- Hands-Free Solutions for at Height



Toolbags

Code	Description
PT130013	13" HARDBOTTOM TOOL BAG
PT130016	16" HARDBOTTOM TOOL BAG
PT142	TRADESMAN'S BACKPACK - ZIPPED POCKET IN BASE
PT143	TOOL SATCHEL

- Made from reinforced material
- The bag is double stitched and glued to the base for longer life
- Water resistant PVC base
- Heavy Duty Zips



PT130016



PT130013



PT143



PT142

Tool Holders

Code	Description
PT127	REAR POCKET POUCH
PT145	TOOL AND FIXINGS BUMBAG
PT148	KICK STAND - SMALL TOOL POUCH
PT150	KICK STAND - LARGE TOOL POUCH
PT158	MULTI POCKET TOOLROLL - HANDLE

- Made from reinforced material
- Water resistant
- Varied sizes of internal and external pockets
- Quick and easy access to tools



PT158



PT145



PT127



PT148



PT150

Tools not included.



T: +44 (0)1527 579666 E: sales@tools-trade.net W: www.tools-trade.net

TOOLS OF THE TRADE LIMITED, Hazledine House, Saxon Business Park, Hanbury Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B60 4AD

Toolbelt and Accessories

Code	Description
PT122	TOOL HOLDER FOR TAPE & KEYS
PT124	PLIER AND SNIPS POUCH
PT126	UNIVERSAL HAMMER SLING LOOP
PT130	TOOL BELT
PT131	CORDLESS DRILL HOLSTER
PT132	TAPE HOLDER FOR 8M TAPE
PT133	NAIL AND TOOL POUCH WITH HAMMER LOOP
PT134	GENERAL PURPOSE POUCH WITH WIRE CATCH
PT135	ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL POUCH
PT136	KNIFE STORAGE POUCH WITH HOLDER FOR BLADES
PT139	MOBILE PHONE POUCH

- Made from reinforced material
- Water resistant
- Mix and match
- Build your own toolbelt



PT130

PT131



PT132



PT136



PT124



PT122



PT139



PT135

Tools not included.



Complete Toolbelts

Code	Description
PT12180	15 POCKET TOOLBELT CW DRILL HOLSTER
PT146	CARPENTER'S BELT - HAMMER LOOP - TAPE HOLDER

- Made from reinforced material
- Universal belt
- Water resistant



Tool Cases

Code	Description
PT152	WORKSTATION BAG FOR PRECISION TOOLS
PT154	TOOL & DOCUMENTS BAG - CLIPBOARD
PT156	VOLTAGE TESTER CASE IN SHOCK PROOF FABRIC
PT159	PADDED BRIEFCASE FOR TOOLS & DOCUMENTS

- Made from reinforced material
- Water resistant
- Varied sizes of internal pockets to secure tools



Tools not included.

